Bus

Bus CO1 Airport Terminal 3 - Al Satwa Bus Stn Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Satwa, Bus Station 11 — Airport Terminal 3 Satwa, Bus Station 11 — Airport Terminal 3
26 stops Monday 03:00-02:40"
Open route schedule 1
+

Tuesday 03:10-02:40
Satwa, Bus Station 11 “

Wednesday 03:10-02:40
Satwa, Masjid 2

Thursday 03:10-02:40"
Satwa, Post Office

Friday 03:10-02:40"
Hana Center 2

+1

Hudheiba, Turnoff 2 Saturday 03:05-02:40
Hoot, Eppco Sunday 03:10-02:30"
Sheikh Rashid Road Intersection 2

Route info
Dubai Real Estate, Headquarters Direction: Satwa, Bus Station 11

Stops: 26

Mankhool, Standard Chartered Bank 2
Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min
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CO1 — Airport Terminal 3 - Al Satwa Bus Stn BusMaps

Maktoum Road 1

Clock Tower Roundabout 1
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Dnata 1

Flame Intersection 1
Garhoud, Intersection 1
Airport Terminal 1, External Parking

Airport Terminal 3



Direction
Airport Terminal 3 — Satwa, Bus Station 11

24 stops

Open route schedule

Airport Terminal 3

Airport Terminal 1, Arrival

Cargo Village

Flame Intersection 2

Dnata 2

Clock Tower Roundabout 2

Maktoum Road 2

Etisalat Head Office 2

Union Metro Bus Stop 1-1

Al Nakhal

Burj Nahar, Intersection 2

Naif Intersection 2

Gold Souq Bus Station External

Raffa 1

Rolla

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1-1

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 2-1

Mankhool, Standard Chartered Bank 1

Sheikh Rashid Road Intersection 1

Hudheiba, Turnoff 1

Hana Center 1

Satwa, Masjid 1

Satwa, Clinic

Satwa, Bus Station 11

Route schedule
Airport Terminal 3 — Satwa, Bus Station 11

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Airport Terminal 3
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

+1
03:00-02:35
+1
03:15-02:35
+1
03:15-02:35
+1
03:15-02:35
+1
03:15-02:40
+1
03:05-02:30

+1
03:00-02:25


https://busmaps.com/en/emirates/public_transit-line-C01-590604881-2208667754

CO01 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sharjah

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



