

## Bus C01 Airport Terminal 3 - Al Satwa Bus Stn

Go to website

## **Direction**

Satwa, Bus Station 11 — Airport Terminal 3

26 stops

Open route schedule

Satwa, Bus Station 11

Satwa, Masjid 2

Satwa, Post Office

Hana Center 2

Hudheiba, Turnoff 2

Hoot, Eppco

Sheikh Rashid Road Intersection 2

Dubai Real Estate, Headquarters

Mankhool, Standard Chartered Bank 2

Rais Center

Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1-2

Nahda Street

Raffa 2

Khaleej Road

Naif Intersection 1

Burj Nahar, Intersection 1

Al Nakhal 1-2

Union Metro Bus Stop 1-2

Etisalat Head Office 1

Maktoum Road 1

Clock Tower Roundabout 1

Route schedule Satwa, Bus Station 11 — Airport Terminal 3		
Monday	03:00-02:40 <sup>+1</sup>	
Tuesday	03:10-02:40 <sup>+1</sup>	
Wednesday	03:10-02:40 <sup>+1</sup>	
Thursday	03:10-02:40 <sup>+1</sup>	
Friday	03:10-02:40 <sup>+1</sup>	
Saturday	03:05-02:40 <sup>+1</sup>	
Sunday	03:10-02:30 <sup>+1</sup>	

Route info

Direction: Satwa, Bus Station 11

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min



C01 — Airport Terminal 3 - Al Satwa Bus Stn

Dnata 1

Flame Intersection 1

Garhoud, Intersection 1

Airport Terminal 1, External Parking

Airport Terminal 3

Airport Terminal 3 — Satwa, Bus Station 11		
24 stops		
Open route schedule		
Airport Terminal 3		
Airport Terminal 1, Arrival		
Cargo Village		
Flame Intersection 2		
Dnata 2		
Clock Tower Roundabout 2		
Maktoum Road 2		
Etisalat Head Office 2		
Union Metro Bus Stop 1-1		
Al Nakhal		
Burj Nahar, Intersection 2		
Naif Intersection 2		
Gold Souq Bus Station External		
Raffa 1		
Rolla		
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 1-1		
Sharaf DG Metro Bus Stop 2-1		
Mankhool, Standard Chartered Bank 1		
Sheikh Rashid Road Intersection 1		
Hudheiba, Turnoff 1		
Hana Center 1		
Satwa, Masjid 1		
Satwa, Clinic		

Satwa, Bus Station 11

**Direction** 

Route schedule Airport Terminal 3 — Satwa, Bus Station 11		
Monday	03:00-02:35 <sup>+1</sup>	
Tuesday	03:15-02:35 <sup>+1</sup>	
Wednesday	03:15-02:35 <sup>+1</sup>	
Thursday	03:15-02:35 <sup>+1</sup>	
Friday	03:15-02:40 <sup>+1</sup>	
Saturday	03:05-02:30 <sup>+1</sup>	
Sunday	03:00-02:25 <sup>+1</sup>	

Route info

Direction: Airport Terminal 3

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

C01 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sharjah

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved